Sauvignon blanc
Alvi's Drift

Anura

Durbanville Hills

Oak Valley Fountain of Youth

Chenin blanc

Alvi's Drift

Chardonnay
Jouneys End Haystack

Hartenberg

Blends & Rose

Four Cousins Skinny Rose

Diemersfontein Rose

Longridge The Emily Pinot Noir/Chardonnay

Pandora's Box Dolce Vita (semi sweet)

Red Wine

Merlot
Alvi's Drift Merlot
Anura Merlot

Hartenberg Merlot

Pinotage
African Java Pinotage

Diemersfontein Pinotage

Shiraz

Hartenberg Doorkeeper Shiraz

Gardian Peak Shiraz

Reds

Rib Shack Red

Rupert & Rothschild Classique

Cellar Specialities
‘White “Wine

115.00
128.00
135.00
170.00

110.00

155.00

275.00

115.00
125.00
175.00

90.00

125.00
150.00
380.00

165.00

250.00

175.00

189.00

110.00
360.00

<18

39.00

4 +d

42.00

¥ 35.00

Y 45.00

¥ 39.00
¥ 4000

¥ 3000

¥ 4000

¥ 56.00

¥ 35.00



