



# Cellar Specialities

## White Wine

### Sauvignon blanc

Alvi's Drift	115.00		39.00
Anura	128.00		42.00
Durbanville Hills	135.00		
Oak Valley Fountain of Youth	170.00		

### Chenin blanc

Alvi's Drift	110.00		35.00
--------------	--------	---	-------

### Chardonnay

Jouneys End Haystack	155.00		45.00
Hartenberg	275.00		

### Blends & Rose

Four Cousins Skinny Rose	115.00		39.00
Diemersfontein Rose	125.00		40.00
Longridge The Emily Pinot Noir/Chardonnay	175.00		
Pandora's Box Dolce Vita (semi sweet)	90.00		30.00

## Red Wine

### Merlot

Alvi's Drift Merlot	125.00		40.00
Anura Merlot	150.00		
Hartenberg Merlot	380.00		

### Pinotage

African Java Pinotage	165.00		56.00
Diemersfontein Pinotage	250.00		

### Shiraz

Hartenberg Doorkeeper Shiraz	175.00		
Gardian Peak Shiraz	189.00		

### Reds

Rib Shack Red	110.00		35.00
Rupert & Rothschild Classique	360.00		